2021-07-04 : Trophée des Grimpeurs

Race results : Toutes

O O ~NOUDWNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Florian
Quentin
Thomas
Tony
Jonathan
Mathieu
Timo
Thomas
Franck
Jerome
Théo
Nicolas
Florian
Jordan
Mika
Jérémy
Julien

Gael
Sebastien
Thibault
Maxence
Victor
Victor
Pierre
Quentin
Karim

Jean Francois
Jean-baptiste
Sylvain
Fabien
Pascal
Frédéric
Marc-Antoine
Francois-marie
Cédric
Patrick
Christopher
Didier

Theo
Olivier
Constantin
Patrick
Nathalie
Nicolas
Paul
Francois-Xavier
Philippe
Baptiste
Thomas
Thomas
Esteban
Thomas
Hervé
Vincent
Cyril

Denis
Jéremy
Hervé

Tony

Loic

LOPEZ
CHARMES
DRUART
MEZURE
CORGERON
Passot

Bottin
BERGER
LEMASSON
LEMOINE
Summo
Becchetti
ROUX
DECKER
BATISTA
LEMOINE
BRUN
Rabillet *
FABRI
RENOUD
Paquier
FIORANI
HENNEQUIN
MARECHAL
FERRARO
GABRILLARGUES
SAGNIER
Malfatti
Reyes
Teribat
PETERS
Violette
GEBRANE
BARBIER
Giraudo
BENLAKHAL
GRULICH
LANGASQUE
MARROCHIO
GERARD
Hennequin
DURANDO
Favreau
FROSSARD
CORNILLEAU
KRUK
GONZALES
Ledoux
DESROCHES
Caudron
TAXY
BORGHI
VORA
Bouhaddi
TAXY

Pichon

Viale
DUPORT
JONVAL
MAGNOT

Bagnol JO We Bike

Team Cycliste du Golfe
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team Cycliste du Golfe
Sprinter Club de Nice
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Team Catalan

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Team Bike Shop

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

AMSL VTT Levens

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Sprinter Club de Nice
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cyclo Club le rouret
ASPTT Dijon

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
AOTL Cyclisme

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCVence

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Velo Club Coeur du Var
Ceramica GC
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V1

S2
V2
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S1
V3
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V4
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V3
V2
V3
S3
V2
Sv3
V4
V1
Sv3
V2
V4
S3
V3
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SV5

V2
S3
S4
A5
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V4
S2

SV5
V3
V3
A5
E2
V4
V4
S2
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01:38:35.000
01:39:32.000
01:40:40.000
01:41:06.000
01:41:14.000
01:42:10.000
01:41:30.000
01:43:59.000
01:44:04.000
01:44:15.000
01:44:50.000
01:44:04.000
01:45:04.000
01:45:25.000
01:45:40.000
01:45:55.000
01:46:00.000
01:47:41.000
01:47:57.000
01:48:04.000
01:48:07.000
01:48:09.000
01:49:12.000
01:49:15.000
01:49:15.000
01:49:15.000
01:49:15.000
01:50:05.000
01:40:05.000
01:50:44.000
01:51:20.000
01:51:00.000
01:51:37.000
01:52:07.000
01:52:23.000
01:52:30.000
01:52:35.000
01:52:45.000
01:53:19.000
01:54:22.000
01:54:50.000
01:55:03.000
01:55:06.000
01:56:14.000
01:56:14.000
01:56:14.000
01:57:18.000
01:57:27.000
01:57:50.000
01:58:20.000
01:59:18.000
01:59:23.000
01:59:36.000
02:02:32.000
02:02:32.000
02:04:28.000
02:04:28.000
02:06:30.000
02:06:47.000
02:09:27.000
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

61 Robert Panddolfi Cavigal Nice Sports A5 02:10:25.000
62 Clement EVENNOU Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 02:10:58.000
63 Alexandre CASTIN - S4 02:14:44.000
64 Thierry TOPENOT - V4 02:14:59.000
65 Francois-Xavier Beaugrand Ceramica GC V4 02:18:07.000
66 Chaker Ammar - S4 02:19:50.000
67 Franck Garcia CAPeymeinade V3 02:19:55.000
68 Loic De vittori Cavigal Nice Sports S4 02:21:05.000
69 David Guillaume Cavigal Nice Sports S4 02:25:50.000

70 Joél Ferrara Carros Team Cycliste S4 02:26:22.000
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