

# 2021-07-04 : Trophée des Grimpeurs



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Florian</b>	<b>LOPEZ</b>	<b>Bagnol JO We Bike</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>01:38:35.000</b>
2	<b>Quentin</b>	<b>CHARMES</b>	<b>Team Cycliste du Golfe</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>01:39:32.000</b>
3	<b>Thomas</b>	<b>DRUART</b>	<b>Magnan Bornala Cyclisme</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>01:40:40.000</b>
4	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:41:06.000
5	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	01:41:14.000
6	Mathieu	Passot	-	S1	01:42:10.000
7	Timo	Bottin	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	01:41:30.000
8	Thomas	BERGER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	01:43:59.000
9	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	01:44:04.000
10	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	01:44:15.000
11	<b>Théo</b>	<b>Summo</b>	<b>Team Cycliste du Golfe</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>01:44:50.000</b>
12	<b>Nicolas</b>	<b>Becchetti</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>01:44:04.000</b>
13	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	01:45:04.000
14	Jordan	DECKER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	01:45:25.000
15	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S2	01:45:40.000
16	Jérémy	LEMOINE	-	S3	01:45:55.000
17	Julien	BRUN	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:46:00.000
18	Gael	Rabillet *	Vélo Team Catalan	V3	01:47:41.000
19	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:47:57.000
20	<b>Thibault</b>	<b>RENOUD</b>	<b>Union Cycliste Grassoise</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>01:48:04.000</b>
21	Maxence	Paquier	-	S4	01:48:07.000
22	<b>Victor</b>	<b>FIORANI</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>01:48:09.000</b>
23	Victor	HENNEQUIN	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:49:12.000
24	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S3	01:49:15.000
25	Quentin	FERRARO	Team Bike Shop	E	01:49:15.000
26	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	-	V3	01:49:15.000
27	Jean François	SAGNIER	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	01:49:15.000
28	Jean-baptiste	Malfatti	-	V3	01:50:05.000
29	Sylvain	Reyes	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:40:05.000
30	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	01:50:44.000
31	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:51:20.000
32	Frédéric	Violette	-	V4	01:51:00.000
33	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V1	01:51:37.000
34	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV3	01:52:07.000
35	Cédric	Giraud	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V2	01:52:23.000
36	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:52:30.000
37	Christopher	GRULICH	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	01:52:35.000
38	Didier	LANGASQUE	AMSL VTT Levens	V3	01:52:45.000
39	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:53:19.000
40	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:54:22.000
41	Constantin	Hennequin	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:54:50.000
42	<b>Patrick</b>	<b>DURANDO</b>	<b>Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme</b>	<b>SV5</b>	<b>01:55:03.000</b>
43	<b>Nathalie</b>	<b>Favreau</b>	<b>Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>01:55:06.000</b>
44	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	01:56:14.000
45	Paul	CORNILLEAU	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	01:56:14.000
46	François-Xavier	KRUK	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	01:56:14.000
47	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	01:57:18.000
48	Baptiste	Ledoux	ASPTT Dijon	E1	01:57:27.000
49	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:57:50.000
50	Thomas	Caudron	-	S2	01:58:20.000
51	Esteban	TAXY	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:59:18.000
52	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:59:23.000
53	Hervé	VORA	AOTL Cyclisme	SV5	01:59:36.000
54	Vincent	Bouhaddi	Ceramica GC	V3	02:02:32.000
55	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:02:32.000
56	Denis	Pichon	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	02:04:28.000
57	Jérémy	Viale	CCVence	E2	02:04:28.000
58	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:06:30.000
59	Tony	JONVAL	Velo Club Cœur du Var	V4	02:06:47.000
60	Loic	MAGNOT	Ceramica GC	S2	02:09:27.000

# 2021-07-04 : Trophée des Grimpeurs



61	Robert	Panddolfi	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	02:10:25.000
62	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:10:58.000
63	Alexandre	CASTIN	-	S4	02:14:44.000
64	Thierry	TOPENOT	-	V4	02:14:59.000
65	Francois-Xavier	Beaugrand	Ceramica GC	V4	02:18:07.000
66	Chaker	Ammar	-	S4	02:19:50.000
67	Franck	Garcia	CAPeymeinade	V3	02:19:55.000
68	Loïc	De vittori	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:21:05.000
69	David	Guillaume	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:25:50.000
70	Joël	Ferrara	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	02:26:22.000